
$34.90
$34.50
$43.90
$51.30

3+ Cases
$36.90
$36.50
$45.20
$54.40

1-2 Cases
100
100
100
100

Case Pack
5-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 8-1/2
8 x 4-3/4 x 10-1/2
16 x 6 x 12
16 x 6 x 19

Size
A   Prime
B   Petite
G   Fashion
H   Saville

Item/Style
Prices per Case

Print charges: 
Up to 500 bags/$50 total
500+ bags/$8.50 per 100

Hot Stamp charges: 
Up to 500 bags/$95 total
600-900 bags/$150 total
1000+ bags/$150 per 1000

For Print & Hot Stamp: 2 case minimum per size bag
Hot Stamp only: over 45 sq. inches, add $35 per order

Sand Kraft Paper Shoppers contain 10-15% recycled material

Sand Kraft Shopping Bags

www.bagsforjewelry.com    800.733.0229
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