

Sand Kraft Shopping Bags



Sand Kraft Paper Shoppers contain 10-15% recycled material

Prices per Case

Item/Style	Size	Case Pack	1-2 Cases	3+ Cases
A Prime	5-1/2 x 3-1/2 x 8-1/2	100	\$36.90	\$34.90
B Petite	8 x 4-3/4 x 10-1/2	100	\$36.50	\$34.50
G Fashion	16 x 6 x 12	100	\$45.20	\$43.90
H Saville	16 x 6 x 19	100	\$54.40	\$51.30

Hot Stamp charges:

Up to 500 bags/\$95 total 600-900 bags/\$150 total 1000+ bags/\$150 per 1000

For Print & Hot Stamp: 2 case minimum per size bag Hot Stamp only: over 45 sq. inches, add \$35 per order

Print charges:

Up to 500 bags/\$50 total 500+ bags/\$8.50 per 100